14. Open Zrenjanin 2025

29.03.2025.Zrenjanin, Serbia
Najbolji takmicar Seniori A klasa

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Klub

Marko Janiéijevié
Bojan Petrovic
Novak Zivanovié

Ante Holjevac

23.07.2001.

19.11.2007.

06.08.2008.

06.01.2007.

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)

m Crvena zvezda[SRB]
K.l soralsiH]
m Tekvondo Akademija

TKD BRINJE[CRO]

123pts (4/37)
52pts (0]-9)
21pts (-2|-10)

21pts (-2I-18)

29.03.2025 21:14:44



